
 

Company Address Contact Phone Email Website 
Boulder 
Environmental 
Management 

5 Deer Trail Road 
Boulder, CO 80302 

Chris Maron 303-382-1175   

Chemistry & 
Industrial Hygiene 

10201 W 43rd Ave  
#201 
Wheat Ridge, CO 
80033 

Rob Strode 303-420-8242 mhallacy@c-ih.com www.c-ih.com 

Clayton Group 
Service, Inc. 

165 S Union Blvd  
Suite 310  
Lakewood, CO 
80228 

Ron Hill 303-988-2585 jrohde@claytongroup.com 
 
 

 

Foothills 
Environmental 

1320 Simms St  
Golden, CO 80401 

Andre 
Gonzalez 

303-232-2660 Andre.gonzalez@foothillsusa.com 
 

www.foothillsusa.com 

Gobbell Hays 
Partners, Inc. 

10500 E 54th Ave 
 Suite J 
Denver, CO 80239 

Peter Cappel 303-574-0082  
X 205 

pcappel@ghp1.com  www.ghp1.com 

HERRON Enterprises 
USA, Inc. 

7261 W Hampton 
Ave 
Lakewood, CO 
80227 

Lennie Herron 303-763-9639 Lennie.herron@comcast.net  www.HERRON-enterprise.com  

Pinyon 
Envrionmental 
Engineering 
Resources, Inc. 

9600 W Jewell Ave 
Suite 7  
Lakewood, CO 
80232 

Lauren Evans 303-980-5200 Colorado@pinyon-env.com www.pinyon-env.com 

Wendell Rahorst Inc 2120 Lookout 
Mountain Road 
Golden, CO 80401 

Wendell 
Rahorst 

303-478-9179 w.rahorst@comcast.net  

Weecycle 
Environmental 
Consulting Inc 

5375 Western Ave  
Suite B 
Boulder, CO 80301 

 800-875-7033 
303-413-0452 

weecycle@weecycle-env.com www.weecycle-env.com  

Asbestos Inspectors in Colorado 

This list is not inclusive of all companies or individuals certified by the state of Colorado to collect samples for asbestos analysis nor are  
any of the companies on the list endorsed by Boulder County Public Health. 
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